Select your country Consumer Products Professional products Search
Philips Semiconductors Home
Product Information
74ALVCH162827;
20-bit buffer/line
driver,
non-inverting, with
30 Ω termination

North American Type
number
Order code
(12nc)
marking/packing
Download
PDF
File
 IC packing info package device status buy online
74ALVCH162827DGG  74ALVCH162827DG  9352 543 70112
Standard Marking
* Tube
SOT364-1
(TSSOP56)
Full production  order this
product online-
  74ALVCH162827DG-T  9352 543 70118
Standard Marking
* Reel Pack,
SMD, 13"
SOT364-1
(TSSOP56)
Full production  order this
product online-
  top Find similar products:
Products
similar
to
74ALVCH162827
 74ALVCH162827 links to the similar products page containing an overview of products that are similar in function or
related to the Type number(s) as listed on this page. The similar products page includes products from the same catalog tree(s) ,
relevant selection guides and products from the same functional category.
Philips Semiconductors; 74ALVCH162827; 20-bit buffer/line driver, non-inverting, with 30 W termination resistors (3-State)